Flow sensors SFAM
TOC Bookmark
Flow sensors SFAM
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

SFAM-62-...-M for manifold assembly in MS6 series service unit
[1] Plug M12x1 to EN 60947-5-2
[2] LCD display
[3] Connecting cable, straight
socket
[4] Connecting cable, angled plug
socket
d Flow direction
SFAM-62-...-T/W for individual assembly
[5] Laminar flow inlet
[6] Wall mounting (only with
mounting type -W) with
mounting bracket MS6-WB
d Flow direction
Type B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 ß
SFAM-62-...-M 62 31 78.7 – – – – – M12x1 – 63.5 62.1 101 80 – – –
SFAM-62-...-TG12 62 31 78.7 277 40 – – G 1/2 M12x1 G 3/4 63.5 62.1 101 80 – – 26
SFAM-62-...-WG12 61.9 4.5 71 6.6
SFAM-62-...-TN12 62 31 78.7 277 40 – – 1/2 NPT M12x1 NPT 3/4 63.5 62.1 101 80 – – 26
SFAM-62-...-WN12 61.9 4.5 71 6.6
Dimensions
112021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Data sheet
Dimensions – SFAM-90 Download CAD data a www.festo.com
SFAM-90-...-M for manifold assembly in MS9 series service unit
[1] Plug M12x1 to EN 60947-5-2
[2] LCD display
[3] Connecting cable, straight
socket
[4] Connecting cable, angled plug
socket
SFAM-90-...-T for individual assembly
d Flow direction
Type B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 H3 H4 ß
SFAM-90-...-M 90 45 109 – – M12x1 – 76.5 81.3 114 93 –
SFAM-90-...-TG1 90 45 109 267 G 1 M12x1 G 1 1/2 76.5 81.3 114 93 41
SFAM-90-...-TG112 301 G 1 1/2 G2 55
SFAM-90-...-TN1 90 45 109 267 1 NPT M12x1 1 1/2 NPT 76.5 81.3 114 93 41
SFAM-90-...-TN112 301  1 1/2 NPT 2 NPT 55
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Flow sensors SFAM
Data sheet
Ordering data
Design Grid dimension Electrical output Flow measuring range Part no. Type
[mm] [l/min]
Manifold assembly in MS series service unit combination
62 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 ... 20 mA
10 ... 1000 564930 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SA-M12
30 ... 3000 564934 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SA-M12
50 ... 5000 564938 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 ... 10 V
10 ... 1000 564932 SFAM-62-1000L-M-2SV-M12
30 ... 3000 564936 SFAM-62-3000L-M-2SV-M12
50 ... 5000 564940 SFAM-62-5000L-M-2SV-M12
90 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 ... 20 mA
50 ... 5000 573346 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SA-M12
100 ... 10 000 573348 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SA-M12
150 ... 15 000 573350 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 ... 10 V
50 ... 5000 573347 SFAM-90-5000L-M-2SV-M12
100 ... 10 000 573349 SFAM-90-10000L-M-2SV-M12
150 ... 15 000 573351 SFAM-90-15000L-M-2SV-M12
Threaded mounting of individual device
62 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 ... 20 mA
10 ... 1000 565375 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SA-M12
30 ... 3000 565379 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SA-M12
50 ... 5000 565383 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 ... 10 V
10 ... 1000 565376 SFAM-62-1000L-TG12-2SV-M12
30 ... 3000 565380 SFAM-62-3000L-TG12-2SV-M12
50 ... 5000 565384 SFAM-62-5000L-TG12-2SV-M12
90 2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 ... 20 mA
50 ... 5000 573352 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SA-M12
100 ... 10 000 573354 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SA-M12
150 ... 15 000 573356 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 ... 10 V
50 ... 5000 573353 SFAM-90-5000L-TG1-2SV-M12
100 ... 10 000 573355 SFAM-90-10000L-TG112-2SV-M12
150 ... 15 000 573357 SFAM-90-15000L-TG112-2SV-M12
Ordering data
132021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFAM
Ordering data – Modular product system